comp
m
mult
c
CURRENT NOISE LEVEL
1K
0.03
0.003
100 Ω
0.01
(µ
V
/v
) 0.1
0.32
100K10K 1M
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature ( °C )
P
er
ce
nt
 R
at
ed
 L
oa
d
(
%
)
Nominal Resistance ( Ω)
Features
-Max. working voltage: 500V
-Max. overload voltage: 1,000V
-Dielectric withstanding voltage: 1,000V
-EIA standard color coding
-Low noise & voltage coefficient
-Low temperature coefficient range
-Wide precision range in small package
-Too low or too high ohmic value can be
   supplied on a case to case basis
-Nichrome resistor element provides stable
   performance in various environment
-Multiple epoxy coating on vacuum
RoHS
Compliant
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
RoHS
CompliantD Max. L Max. d 0.05 H 3
MCMF01WJJ0100A10 10
MCMF01WJJ0101A10 100
MCMF01WJJ0102A10 1k
MCMF01WJJ0103A10 10k
MCMF01WJJ0104A10 100k
MCMF01WJJ010JA10 1
MCMF01WJJ0121A10 120
MCMF01WJJ0122A10 1.2k
MCMF01WJJ0151A10 150
MCMF01WJJ0152A10 1.5k
MCMF01WJJ0181A10 180
MCMF01WJJ0202A10 2k
MCMF01WJJ0221A10 220
MCMF01WJJ0222A10 2.2k
MCMF01WJJ0223A10 22k
MCMF01WJJ0272A10 2.7k
MCMF01WJJ0302A10 3k
MCMF01WJJ0392A10 3.9k
MCMF01WJJ0471A10 470
MCMF01WJJ0472A10 4.7k
MCMF01WJJ047JA10 4.7
MCMF01WJJ0510A10 51
MCMF01WJJ0622A10 6.2k
MCMF01WJJ0681A10 680
MCMF02WJJ0104A10              100k
MCMF02WJJ0470A10              47
MCMF02WJJ0471A10              470
MCMF02WJJ0511A10              510
MCMF02WJJ010JA10              1
MCMF02WJJ0100A10              10
MCMF02WJJ0101A10              100
MCMF02WJJ0102A10              1k
MCMF02WJJ0153A10              15
MCMF02WJJ0201A10              200
MCMF02WJJ0202A10              2
MCMF02WJJ022JA10              2.2
MCMF02WJJ0243A10              24k
MCMF02WJJ103A10               10k
MCMF03WJJ0101AA9              100
MCMF03WJJ0102AA9              1k
MCMF03WJJ0103AA9              10k
MCMF03WJJ0104AA9              100k
0.75
25
28
28
5.5 16
17.56.5
Temperature
Coeffiient
Dimension (mm)
125 0.7
0.7
+/-200PPM/ C
1w
2w
3w
Mfg. P/N Resistance
(ohms)
Power
Rating at
70degrees C ±±
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor